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GEN-TCF-25-PS
GEN-TCF-25-VS
GEN-TCF-75-PS
GEN-TCF-75-VS
GEN-TCF-175-PS

200
200
100
100
40

5-7.5
5-7.5
15-22.5
15-22.5
35-52.5

25
25
75
75
175

Flask, 50ml, Sterile, Plug cap
Flask, 50ml, Sterile, Vent cap
Flask, 250ml, Sterile,Plug cap 
Flask, 250ml, Sterile,Vent cap 
Flask, 750ml, Sterile,Plug cap 

Cat. Number Qty. / PackDescription Recommended 
Volume

Cell Growth 
Area

GENAXY CELL CULTURE FLASKS

CELL CULTURE FLASKS

GENAXY cell culture flasks are available in cell growth areas ranging from 25cm2 to 225cm2. 
Tissue culture treated or non-treated flasks available with a vent cap or plug seal cap to meet 
your needs

 Packaged in sterile, zip-sealable bags
 High clarity, 100% virgin polystyrene
 Frosted writing and clear graduations
 Notched bottom for slip free stacking
 Sterilized by E-Beam, Vent caps (with breathable .22um membrane)
 Clear lot number for batch traceability
 Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/RNase FREE

GEN-TCF-175-VS
GEN-TCF-225-PS
GEN-TCF-225-VS

40
25
25

35-52.5
45-67.5
45-67.5

175
225
225

Flask, 750ml, Sterile,Vent cap 
Flask, 950ml, Sterile,Plug cap 
Flask, 950ml, Sterile,Vent cap 




