

## **GENAXY CELL CULTURE FLASKS**

## **CELL CULTURE FLASKS**



GENAXY cell culture flasks are available in cell growth areas ranging from 25cm2 to 225cm2. Tissue culture treated or non-treated flasks available with a vent cap or plug seal cap to meet your needs

- Packaged in sterile, zip-sealable bags
- High clarity, 100% virgin polystyrene
- Frosted writing and clear graduations
- Notched bottom for slip free stacking
- Sterilized by E-Beam, Vent caps (with breathable .22um membrane)
- Clear lot number for batch traceability
- Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/RNase FREE

Cat. Number	Description	Recommended Volume	Cell Growth Area	Qty. / Pack
GEN-TCF-25-PS	Flask, 50ml, Sterile, Plug cap	5-7.5	25	200
GEN-TCF-25-VS	Flask, 50ml, Sterile, Vent cap	5-7.5	25	200
GEN-TCF-75-PS	Flask, 250ml, Sterile, Plug cap	15-22.5	75	100
GEN-TCF-75-VS	Flask, 250ml, Sterile, Vent cap	15-22.5	75	100
GEN-TCF-175-PS	Flask, 750ml, Sterile, Plug cap	35-52.5	175	40
GEN-TCF-175-VS	Flask, 750ml, Sterile, Vent cap	35-52.5	175	40
GEN-TCF-225-PS	Flask, 950ml, Sterile, Plug cap	45-67.5	225	25
GEN-TCF-225-VS	Flask, 950ml, Sterile, Vent cap	45-67.5	225	25

## **Genaxy Scientific Pvt. Ltd**.